
January 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

687,554

1 421.21 701,433 13,879 6,761 0 0 0 236 32 0.11 0.88

2 422.83 715,863 14,430 7,291 0 0 0 -16 43 0.15 0.00

3 424.63 732,024 16,161 8,174 0 0 0 -27 0 0.00 0.05

4 426.03 744,677 12,653 6,106 0 0 0 272 9 0.03 0.27

5 427.30 756,211 11,534 5,404 0 0 0 411 29 0.10 0.35

6 428.34 765,702 9,491 4,597 0 0 0 187 15 0.05 0.15

7 429.54 776,703 11,001 5,460 0 0 0 86 15 0.05 0.00

8 430.74 787,757 11,054 5,451 0 0 0 121 24 0.08 0.17

9 432.18 801,093 13,336 5,370 0 0 0 1,352 9 0.03 0.59

10 433.76 815,813 14,720 6,736 0 0 0 684 42 0.14 0.56

11 435.53 832,411 16,598 7,962 0 0 0 405 24 0.08 0.03

12 437.17 847,891 15,480 7,968 0 0 0 -163 3 0.01 0.09

13 438.90 864,325 16,434 8,459 0 0 0 -174 9 0.03 0.00

14 440.77 882,209 17,884 8,257 0 0 0 759 16 0.05 0.31

15 442.70 900,797 18,588 8,957 0 0 0 413 6 0.02 0.32

16 445.07 923,800 23,003 10,953 0 0 0 644 0 0.00 0.70

17 447.41 946,702 22,902 11,400 0 0 0 146 29 0.09 0.01

18 449.95 971,773 25,071 12,840 0 0 0 -200 16 0.05 0.00

19 452.24 994,564 22,791 11,677 0 0 0 -186 19 0.06 0.02

20 454.46 1,016,825 22,261 11,577 0 0 0 -354 16 0.05 0.00

21 456.47 1,037,120 20,295 11,612 0 0 0 -1,379 26 0.08 0.00

22 459.08 1,063,671 26,551 12,615 0 0 0 770 20 0.06 0.00

23 461.43 1,087,764 24,093 12,536 0 0 0 -389 46 0.14 0.00

24 463.75 1,111,722 23,958 12,445 0 0 0 -366 37 0.11 0.00

25 466.19 1,137,102 25,380 12,400 0 0 0 395 14 0.04 0.00

26 468.44 1,160,669 23,567 12,327 0 0 0 -445 20 0.06 0.00

27 470.69 1,184,391 23,722 12,235 0 0 0 -275 17 0.05 0.00

28 472.90 1,207,840 23,449 12,169 0 0 0 -347 17 0.05 0.00

29 475.08 1,231,114 23,274 12,073 0 0 0 -339 42 0.12 0.00

30 477.21 1,254,026 22,912 11,949 0 0 0 -397 17 0.05 0.01

31 479.39 1,277,608 23,582 10,450 0 0 0 1,437 32 0.09 0.00

TOTALS 590,054 294,211 0 0 0 3,261 644 2.03 4.51

ACRE-FEET 590,054 583,573 0 0 0 6,481 1,277

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 0 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 0

Total 0

Precipitation

This month = 4.51
October 01, 2022 To date = 10.13

SUMMARY
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